

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details			Shipping Details		Invoice No	37884	
Billing Details			GV One Plot No.15-B, MN Park Phase-I, Sy No. 230 to 243 Turkapally Hyderabad, Telangana- 500078		Invoice Date	03 Jul 2024	
GSTIN: 36AADCB2608M1Z0			PO No		20240629026		
			PO Date		29 Jun 2024		
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM7972-Plumbing-CPVC Ball valve--32mm-Nos.	39174000	8.00	343.00	2,744	18.00	493.92
2	PLUM1648-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling--25mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	16.00	160	18.00	28.8
3	PLUM5773-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling--32mm-Nos.	39174000	15.00	32.00	480	18.00	86.4
4	PLUM9123-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--32mmx45-Nos.	39174000	15.00	65.00	975	18.00	175.5
5	PLUM8268-Plumbing-CPVC End Cap--20mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	8.00	80	18.00	14.4
6	PLUM6854-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--25mm-Nos.	39174000	20.00	332.00	6,640	18.00	1,195.2
7	PLUM6530-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--32mm-Nos.	39174000	20.00	507.00	10,140	18.00	1,825.2
8	PLUM3938-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer--25x20mm-Nos.	39174000	4.00	15.00	60	18.00	10.8
9	PLUM2599-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer--32mm-Nos.	39174000	5.00	61.00	305	18.00	54.9
10	PLUM5682-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer Tee--25x20mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	38.00	380	18.00	68.4



11	PLUM6514-Plumbing-CPVC Thread End Plug--15mm-Nos.	39174000	25.00	7.00	175	18.00	31.5
	Transport Charges			110.00		18.00	20.00
				Total Taxable Amount	22,249.00		4,005.02
				Total Invoice Amount			26,254.00
	IGST						
	0.00	CGST	2,002.41	SGST	2,002.41		
Rupees : Twenty Six Thousands One Hundred And Twenty Four Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorised signator

